VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality
Cairns
Classroom with online - Full Time (12 Months)

Full Fee:
Subsidised:

Subsidised Concession:
VET Student Loan Limit:

$18,340
$13,188
$11,648
$12,063

July Intake - 2024

VSL Loan Total VSL
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Fee * Amount * Non concession Concession
Study Period 3 Enrolment 2024
SITXFSA005 Use hygienic practices for food safety 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 13/09/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXFINOO7 Process financial transactions 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXWHS007 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXFINOO9S Manage finances within a budget 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXMGT004 Monitor work operations 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 S$471 $S416
SITXHRMOO09 Lead and manage people 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.05 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITHINDOO8 Work effectively in hospitality service 8/07/2024 15/10/2024 27/06/2025 0.00 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITHINDOO6 Source and use information on the hospitality industry 12/08/2024 16/09/2024 6/12/2024 0.06 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITHFABO24 Prepare and serve non-alcoholic beverages 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.01 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITHFABO25 Prepare and serve espresso coffee 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITHFAB021 Provide responsible service of alcohol 8/07/2024 15/08/2024 13/09/2024 0.01 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITHFABO27 Serve food and beverage 8/07/2024 15/10/2024 27/06/2025 0.09 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITXCOMO010 Manage conflict 12/08/2024 16/09/2024 6/12/2024 0.01 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXHRMO0O08 Roster staff 12/08/2024 16/09/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITHFABO23 Operate a bar 12/08/2024 16/09/2024 6/12/2024 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITHFABO30 Prepare and serve cocktails 12/08/2024 15/10/2024 21/03/2025 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITHFABO36 Provide advice on food 12/08/2024 15/10/2024 21/03/2025 0.03 $655 $131 5786 S471 S416
SITHFABO31 Provide advice on beers, spirits and liqueurs 12/08/2024 15/10/2024 21/03/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416

Prices current as at 31/10/2023

* A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for Students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2024.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay that
gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.
Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan
covers Tuition Fees only — textbook, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Full Fee: $18,340
Delivery Location: Cairns Subsidised: $13,188
Delivery Modes: Classroom with online - Full Time (12 Months) Subsidised Concession: $11,648

VET Student Loan Limit: $12,063

July Intake - 2024
VSL Loan Total VSL
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Fee * Amount * Non concession Concession
Study Period 1 Enrolment 2025
SITXFSA006 Participate in safe food handling practices 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITXCCS010 Provide visitor information 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITXFINO10 Prepare and monitor budgets 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXCCS015 Enhance customer service experiences 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXCCS016 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXHRMOO7 Coach others in job skills 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.02 $655 $131 5786 $471 $416
SITXMPRO12 Coordinate marketing activities 24/02/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 S$471 S416
SITXGLC002 Identify and manage legal risks and comply with law 17/03/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.06 $655 $131 $786 $471 $416
SITXHRMO10 Recruit, select and induct staff 24/02/2025 15/04/2025 27/06/2025 0.02 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
SITXMGTO005 Establish and conduct business relationships 20/01/2025 14/03/2025 27/06/2025 0.03 $655 $131 $786 $471 S416
Optional

VPC Vocational Placement 8/07/2024 16/09/2024 27/06/2025

Prices current as at 31/10/2023

* A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for Students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2024.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay that
gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.
Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan

covers Tuition Fees only — textbook, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. MAKE
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. GREAT
HAPPEN Queensland
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